4:44 pm Sun 7 Dec, 25

MS/JV Wrestling
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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Sat 12/13/2025 9:00 am Middle School & JV Wrestling @ Otter Valley Otter Valley 7:00 am
Sat 12/20/2025 9:00 am Middle School & JV Wrestling @ CVU Ccvu 8:00 am
Mon 12/29/2025 9:00 am JV Wrestling @ Middlebury Tournament Middlebury
Tue 12/30/2025 9:00 am JV Wrestling @ Middlebury Tournament Middlebury
Sat 01/03/2026 9:00 am JV & Middle School Wrestling @ Mt. Abe Mt. Abe
Sat 01/10/2026 10:00 am Varsity & Middle School Wrestling @ Mill River Mill River 7:00 am
Tournament
Sat 01/24/2026 9:00 am Varsity & Middle School Wrestling Home Vergennes
Commodore Invitational
Sun 01/25/2026 8:00 am Elementary Wrestling Tournament Vergennes
Sat 02/21/2026 9:00 am JV & Middle School Wrestling State Championships | Spaulding 7:00 am




